Saturday 20 october 2018
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Senior Men 4 Stage - Stage 1 - Provisional results

Runner

pave Shelden
George Beardmore
Alistair Smith
Muss-Ab Hassan
Philip wilson
Martin williams
Casey Maddock

Abedom Beyene

Henry Brocklehurst

stuart King
Jack Pickett
Tom Holden
Bil11 chesters
connor Mills
Luke Ingram
sean Byrne

Ben Foster
Dean Aston
Jordan Nixon
chris collins
Jack Bristow
James Jefferson
Peter Ball

Rob cartwright
Colin Bailey
Adam Guy

Simon Neale
Eric Fowler
Ian Bayliss
Allen El1-Sour
Michael Tomkins
Jonathan Lewis
Matthew Driver
Karl Moore
Damien Taylor
Clark woodhall
Daniel Leng
Peter Heald
Alex Stephenson
Rich Hodge
Jonathan vardy
Phi1lip Groome
Gary Davies
Stewart Bond
JAKE SMITH
Martin Cleaver
Joseph Kelly
carl James
Ryan Baker
james ogglesby
Simon Hughes
Rob Dowse

Pete Austin
Lee McKervey
sam Cleveland
Robert Egan
Dave Lee

Tom williams

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - Senior

Team

City of stoke ac [A]
worcester AC
Coventry Godiva Harr
Rugby & Northa...[B]
Tipton Harriers [A]
Tipton Harriers [B]
City of Stoke AC [B]
Rugby & Northa...[A]
Bournville Har...[A]
Notts AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Tipton Harriers [C]
cannock & staf...[A]
cannock & staf...[B]
awls Leicester [A]
Tipton Harriers [D]
pudley & stour...[A]
Telford Harriers [A]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Bournville Har...[B]
Knowle & Dorri...[A]
Tipton Harriers [E]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
wolverhampton ...[B]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Tipton Harriers [G]
Massey Ferguson [A]
Nuneaton Harriers
Newcastle (sta...[B]
sphinx ac [A]

Kings Heath RC [A]
Halesowen A&CC
Harborough AC [A]
west Bromwich ...[A]
Badgers [A]

Tipton Harriers [F]
Kenilworth Run...[A]
Centurion RC [A]
cobra RTC
Northbrook AcC [A]
Badgers [B]
Kidderminster & Stou
pudley Kingswinford
Bournville Har...[C]
owls Leicester [B]
Birmingham Run...[C]
Northbrook AC [C]
wolverhampton ...[C]
Kenilworth Run...[B]
Kings Heath RC [B]
budley & stour...[B]
Birmingham Run...[B]
Knowle & porri...[B]
Northbrook ac [p]
Barrow Runners

spa striders [A]
Massey Ferguson [B]
Kenilworth Run...[C]

Leg time
18:51
1B:57
19:00
19:09
19:21
19:21
19:28
19:33
19:33
19:39
19:46
19:49
19:55
20:29
20:39
20:40
20:44
20:47
20:52
21:01
21:02
21:11
21:18
21:29
21:36
21:41
21:51
21255
22:06
22:06
22:10
22:19
22:28
22:50
23:03
23:13
23:19
23:23
23:27
23:35
23:36
23:39
23:42
23:49
23:55
24:18
24:19
24:23
24:26
24:27
24:33
24:36
24:44
24:58
25:16
25:34
25:40
26:19

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Aldersley village

Gary C1lifton
Spencer Davies
Matt Leydon
Robert Friel
Ian Maxwell
Rick Brown
Mark Cond
James Houghton

David west

west Bromwich ... [B]
Northbrook AC [B]
Spa Striders [B]
Telford Harriers [B]
Telford Harriers [C]
Harborough AC [B]
Kings Heath RC [C]
Centurion RC [B]

sphinx Ac [B]

26:
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
32:
32:
34:

37
37
21
18
55
32
16
24
57
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Senior Men 4 Stage - Stage 2 - Provisional results

Runner

scott Hudspith
Joe Smith

sha Janally
chris perrin

Tim Hartley
Alistair McDonnell
Haydn Arnal
Steven Brookes
Aaron Brown
Harry Dyall
James Harvey
Matthew Pollard
chris mMcMillan
Philip wolfe
David Nation
Jacob Droogmans
Adam soley

Steve punsby
Phil Clamp

Cchris Thorley
Robert Jones
Iain Jones

Harry Cresswell
Kevin Lanckham
Andrew Meads
victor Bennett
pavid clarke
Andrew Massey
Matthew wilkinson
adrian pPayne

Rob wheatley
Myles wilson
David Bagwell
Russell collins
Nick Bott

Adam Brearley
pavid paniels
Neil Sheward
kKarl Fletcher
Kevin Herbert
Phillip Bullock
Jimmy Dewis
paniel Eccles
Huw Jones
Richard Cookson
Darran Bishop
Tom Miller

paul fFalkiner
Richard shearing
James Hartwright
Jeremy Trill
Matthew way
Martin Henderson
Andrew Tancred
Kevin Coughlan
Michael williams
Martin McHugh

Andrew white

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Team

Coventry Godiva Harr
Tipton Harriers [A]
city of stoke AC [A]
cannock & staf...[A]
Notts AC [A]

rRugby & Northa...[A]

rRugby & nNortha...[B]
Tipton Harriers [B]
Tipton Harriers [C]
wolverhampton ...[A]
City Of stoke AC [B]
Bournville Har...[A]
owls Leicester [A]

Cannock & staf...[B]
pudley & Stour...[A]
Newcastle (sta...[A]

Tipton Harriers [D]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Tipton Harriers [E]
Knowle & Dorri...[A]
worcester AC

Bournville Har...[B]
...[B]
Bromsgrove & Redditc

wolverhampton

Harborough AC [A]
Telford Harriers [A]
Massey Ferguson [A]
Nuneaton Harriers
Halesowen A&CC
Badgers [A]

sphinx ac [A]

Tipton Harriers [G]
Kings Heath RC [A]

. [A]
owls Leicester [B]

west Bromwich

Northbrook AC [A]
cobra RTC

Kenilworth Run...[A]
Tipton Harriers [F]
pudley Kingswinford
Kidderminster & Stou
Badgers [B]
wolverhampton ...[c]
Birmingham Run...[B]
Kenilworth Run...[B]
pudley & stour...[B]
Northbrook AC [c]
Birmingham Run...[C]
Bournville Har...[c]
Spa striders [A]
Massey Ferguson [B]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
Centurion RC [A]
Kings Heath RC [B]
Northbrook Ac [D]
Kenilworth Run...[C]
Northbrook Ac [B]

. [B]

west Bromwich

Leg time

19:
19:
19:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
104
20:
21:
21:
20:
20:
20:
20:
211
20:
21:
21:
24:
22:
103
23z
22:
23:
22
23:
23:
.27 4
23
24:
24:
23:
22:
23:
235
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
23:
23
23:
23:
24:
24:
25:
24:
24:
28:
28:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:

20

22

18
05
36
43
03
29
11
22

19
02
20
19
55
50
47
20
36
27
51
18
15

04
03
50
51
18
27
49
50
31
23
55
53
27
38
50
05
04
08
13
37
29
50
51
14
as
16
27
31
11
18
19
13
21
18
34

cumm.Gain
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:

39:

39:
HL
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
4]:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
44
44 :
44
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
145
46:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:

39

46

48
48

51

18
26
27
38
42
02
20
43

05
30
53
58
24
34
39
00
12
38
53
15
16
32
22
31
37
42
13
46
52
56
12
33

48
02
05
09
18
46
47
49

:00
:05
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
141
-
Gk
54:
54:
55:

16
24
33
03
05
01
11
17

46
11
40
55
13
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Aldersley village

Gus Erlandson
Eugene Mcnally
Barrie Edmonds
Michael webb
Michael Green
sam ward

Peter McLaughlin

Fastest stage runners

chris pPerrin
Tim Hartley

Joe Smith

scott Hudspith
Alistair Mcponnell
Sha Janally
Aaron Brown
Haydn Arnal
Harry Dyall
chris Memillan
steven Brookes
Steve Dunsby
Jacob Droogmans
pavid Nation
Philip wolfe
James Harvey
Matthew pollard
Adam Soley

Phil Clamp
chris Thorley
Harry Cresswell
Andrew meads
Iain Jones
Adrian Payne
pavid Clarke
Nick Bott

Kevin Lanckham
Andrew Massey
Matthew wilkinson
Adam Brearley
Huw Jones

Daniel Eccles
pavid paniels
victor Bennett
Rob wheatley
Neil sheward
Richard cookson
Darran Bishop
Russell collins
Kevin Herbert
karl Fletcher
Phillip Bullock
Jimmy Dewis
Tom Miller
Robert Jones
David Bagwell
James Hartwright

Myles wilson

Telford Harriers [B]
Spa Striders [B]
Barrow Runners
Telford Harriers [c]
Kings Heath RC [C]
sphinx Ac [B]

Centurion RC [B]

Cannock & staf...[a]
Notts AC [A]

Tipton Harriers [A]
Coventry Godiva Harr
.[Aa]
city of Stoke ac [a]

Rugby & Northa..

Tipton Harriers [C]

Rugby & Northa...[B]

wolverhampton ...[A]
owls Leicester [A]

Tipton Harriers [EB]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
pudley & Stour...[A]
cannock & staf...[B]

city of stoke ac [B]
Bournville Har...[a]
Tipton Harriers [D]
Tipton Harriers [E]
Knowle & Dorri...[a]
wolverhampton ...[B]
Harborough ac [A]
Bournville Har...[B]
Badgers [a]

Massey Ferguson [A]
owls Leicester [B]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Nuneaton Harriers
Halesowen A&CC
Northbrook ac [A]
Birmingham Run...[B]
wolverhampton ...[cC]
Cobra RTC

Telford Harriers [A]

sphinx AC [A]

Kenilworth Run...[A]
Kenilworth Run...[B]
budley & Stour...[B]
west Bromwich ...[A]

pudley Kingswinford
Tipton Harriers [F]
Kidderminster & Stou
Badgers [B]
Northbrook Ac [c]
worcester AC

Kings Heath RC [A]
Spa striders [A]

Tipton Harriers [G]

28:
30:
82
28:
28:
28:
32:

18:
19:
19:
193
19:
19:
20:
20:
20;
20:
20:
20:
20:
20
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
223
224
224
223
22:
23:
23:
23:
23
23:
23:
23:
33
23:
23:
23:
233
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

18
04
14
29
37
48
14

56:
57:
57:
58:
1:00:
LI035
1:04:

36
25
30
24
53
45
38

B W N RO H W



saturday 20 october 2018

POsS

W ® N WM AW N R

WViow o Wl o e wm b b B S A Hs B B OB OB WoW oW W W W W W W W NN NN NNNNNNRPRERRPERERERFEEFE B HE
; N D N B W N MO O ® NG WA W N R OO NO NS WNREOWOBSNO WA WNEROW®ODRNOO WV A WNREO

Senior Men 4 Stage - Stage 3 - Provisional results

Runner

Pete Brookes
Joseph McLeod
Dean Richardson
Adam searle
James Perrin
Lee Slater

John Muddeman
stephen Corbishley
James Drakeford
Paul Hammond
Joe Musgrove
Craig Pearson
Dean Bate

Simon Ford
Jordan Thomas
Elliot Jones
Scott Green
Mark Ince
Ciaran Connor
Paul Bentley
Stuart Male
Michael sSmith
Phil Hinch

Tom Bunn

Gary Lawson
Neil Russell
Dean Hartshorne
George Silbery
Jamie Thompson
Paul slatford
Steven Hargrave
Nicholas oram
Richard Broadbent
craig slyde
pavid Mcgowen
Alex Morgan
Nathan smith
Brian Currier
Dominic Ashton
Anthony Pinson
Martin Harrigan
Simeon whiting
Mark Garrett
Neil Hale

Dan Doyle
Stuart whitehouse
Paul Cannon
Craig Phillips
Cam Gow

Dean Semple
Raghbir sangha
Simon Jones
Andy Matthews
Suki Lotay
Kevin oakley
Sean Duffy
Thomas Heyes

Paul Ruscoe

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - Senior

Team

Tipton Harriers [A]
Coventry Godiva Harr
City of stoke AC [A]
Rugby & Northa...[A]
cannock & staf...[A]
Tipton Harriers [B]
Notts AC [A]

Tipton Harriers [C]
Bournville Har...[A]
.[A]
Rugby & Northa...[B]
cannock & staf...[B]

wolverhampton ..

Tipton Harriers [D]
. [A]
City of stoke AC [B]

Newcastle (sta..

Dudley & Stour...[A]
owls Leicester [A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
worcester AC

Knowle & Dorri...[A]
Tipton Harriers [E]
Telford Harriers [A]
Tipton Harriers [G]
Bournville Har...[B]
Massey Ferguson [A]
Badgers [A]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
wolverhampton ...[B]
Harborough Ac [A]
sphinx ac [A]
Nuheaton Harriers
Kings Heath RC [A]
Kenilworth Run...[A]
Northbrook AC [A]
Badgers [B]
Halesowen A&CC
Birmingham Run...[B]

Kidderminster & Stou

west Bromwich ...[A]
wolverhampton ...[c]

budley & Stour...[B]
Bournville Har...[c]
pudley Kingswinford
Cobra RTC

owls Leicester [B]
Tipton Harriers [F]
Birmingham Run...[c]
Kenilworth Run...[B]
Spa Striders [A]
Massey Ferguson [B]
Northbrook AC [C]
Northbrook AC [D]
Centurion RC [A]
Kings Heath RC [B]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
Northbrook Ac [B]
...[8]
Telford Harriers [B]

west Bromwich

Leg ti
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
19:
20:
19:
19:
20:
21:
20:
20:
21:
22:
21:
22:
21:
21z
23:
23:
22:
20:
23:
22:
21:
23:
24:
23:
23
24:
23:
23:
23+
23+
25:
23
24:
25}
24:
24:
23:
25:
26:
26:
26:
24:
25z
24:
24:
28:
26:
28:
28:
30:
27:
27
28:

me
56
55
55
59
42
55
57
51
54
51
47
58
35
20
34
37
32
34
26
18
48
0s
32
30
14
32
46
52
59
21
33
51
27
37
05
10
16
24
40
29
07
37
07
10
44
32
59
47
31
21
14
04
33
46
26
06
15
18
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cumm.Gain
22+ 1

57

58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:00:
:00:
T01:
:02:
:02:
02:
03:
03:

03
03
04

06:
06:
:06:
:06:
t06:
:06:
07
108
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:10:
110:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:11:
12:
12
12
12:
12:
L8 .
i
13
£13%
:14
14

:14:
:116:
118:
120:
120:
120:
22
720 s
124:

13
22
01
20
38
39
44
47
56
07
¥
35
59
04
11
130
146
141
11
26
42
44
46
56
24
108
24
30
17
46
24
36
39
54
56
21
11
25
29
31
42
53
15
32
50
102
:03
32
32
47

43
:01
26
54
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Aldersley village

Kevin Gamble
Thomas Dable
Michael Rickus
Ashley Hogg

wayne Broadbent

Fastest stage runners

Pete Brookes
Stephen Corbishley
James Drakeford
Joseph McLeod
pean Richardson
Lee Slater

Adam Searle
Phil Hinch

Dean Bate

James Perrin
pPaul Hammond
John Muddeman
Craig Pearson
Simon Ford
Ciaran connor
Neil Russell
Mark Ince
E1lio0t Jones
Joe Musgrove
Michael smith
Gary Lawson
Scott Green
Jordan Thomas
pavid Mcgowen
Nathan Smith
paul Bentley
Paul slatford
Richard Broadbent
Tom Bunn

Craig Slyde
Simeon whiting
Dean Hartshorne
Stuart Male
Nicholas oram
Jamie Thompson
Martin Harrigan
Dean Semple
Brian Currier
Anthony Pinson
Cam Gow

Steven Hargrave
George Silbery
pPaul Cannon
Mark Garrett
Alex Morgan
pominic Ashton
Craig Phillips
Simon Jones
Neil Hale

Stuart whitehouse

Barrow Runners
Kenilworth Run...[c]
Telford Harriers [c]
Spa striders [B]
sphinx ac [B]

Tipton Harriers [A]
Tipton Harriers [C]
[A]

Coventry Gediva Harr

Bournville Har...

city of stoke AC [A]

Tipton Harriers [B]
Rugby & Northa...[A]
Tipton Harriers [G]
Tipton Harriers [D]
cannock & staf...[A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Notts AC [A]

cCannock & staf...[B]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
worcester AC

Badgers [A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
pudley & Stour...[A]
Rugby & Northa...[B]

Telford Harriers [A]
Massey Ferguson [A]
owls Leicester [A]
city of stoke AC [B]
Badgers [B]
Birmingham Run...[B]
Knowle & porri...[A]
sphinx ac [A]
Kenilworth Run...[a]
Bournville Har...[B]
Northbrook Ac [A]
Bournville Har...[c]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Tipton Harriers [E]
Kings Heath RC [A]
Harborough Ac [A]
pudley & Stour,..[B]
Massey Ferguson [B]
Kidderminster & Stou
wolverhampton ...[C]
spa Striders [A]
Nuneaton Harriers
wolverhampton ...[B]
[c]
pudley Kingswinford

Birmingham Run...

Halesowen A&CC
west Bromwich ...[A]
Kenilworth Run...[B]
Northbrook AcC [D]
Cobra RTC

Tipton Harriers [F]

28:21
32:39
29:32
31:34
31:00

18:56
19:51
19:54
19:55
19:55
19:55
19:59
20:32
20:35
20:42
20:51
20:57
20:58
21:20
21:26
21:32
21:34
21:37
21:47
22:05
22:14
22:32
22:34
23:05
23:16
23:18
23:21
23:27
23:30
23:37
23:37
23:46
23:48
23:51
23:59
24:07
24:21
24:24
24:29
24:31
24:33
24:52
24:59
25:07
25:10
25:40
25:47
26:04
26:10
26:32

125
LT
1:27:
1:28:
1:34:

51
19
56
59
45

[ A
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MCAA XC Relays 2018 -

Senior Men 4 Stage - Stage

Runner

Tom Bains

Jamie Arnold
william Gardner
Louie Boot
Richard Carpenter
Peter Ecclestone
Daniel Maskew
Kevin Morris
Josh ward

sam Blackshaw
pavid oOxTland
Tim Sharman
Simon Lanckham
Sam Bagley
archie Roberts
BILAL FARAH

Ed wilson

Adam Pollock
pavid Ratcliffe
panny warren
Tom Acha

paniel Brazier
chris Moore
Andy Hoole

Greg Turner
Stanley Doxey
omar Saeed
Richard Palmer
Mark Fantom
Adrian Stewart
parren Taplin
Luke Melling
Barry Allen
unknown

Kevin Oakes
paniel Fleming
Richard Doyle
Andy Henderson
Simon Vines
Russell Barnes
Andrew Harris
Ashley Atkinson
Guy walton

Dave Hickman
Phil Anderson
Stewart underhill
Peter Paprcka
Martin Ludford
pete Donnelly
Stewart Crowton
Rich cawley
christopher Hoare
Kevin Ferncombe
Kevin Davison
Chris Perkins
Austin wade
Jamie Cowdrill
Rik Hi11

Team

Tipton Harriers [A]
City of stoke AC [A]
Rugby & Northa...[A]

Tipton Harriers [B]
Tipton Harriers [C]
Coventry Godiva Harr
wolverhampton ...[A]
Bournville Har...[A]
cannock & staf...[a]
Rugby & Northa...[B]
Notts AC [A]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
cannock & staf...[B]

Tipton Harriers [D]
owls Leicester [A]
City of stoke Ac [B]
worcester AC
pudley & stour...[A]
Badgers [A]

Tipton Harriers [E]
.[B]
Massey Ferguson [A]

wolverhampton

Bournville Har...[B]
Knowle & Dorri...[A]
Kenilworth Run...[A]
Kings Heath RC [A]
Telford Harriers [A]
Tipton Harriers [G]
Harborough AC [A]
Northbrook AC [A]
Badgers [B]
sphinx ac [A]
Halesowen A&CC
Birmingham Run...[B]
spa striders [A]
owls Leicester [B]
Tipton Harriers [F]
pudley & stour...[B]
Kidderminster & Stou
Nuneaton Harriers
wolverhampton ... [cC]
cobra RTC

pudley Kingswinford
Bromsgrove & Redditc
kKenilworth Run...[B]
Massey Ferguson [B]
Birmingham RrRun...[C]
. [a]
Bournville Har...[c]

west Bromwich ..

Northbrook ac [C]
Kings Heath RC [B]
Centurion RC [A]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
Northbrook AC [D]
Northbrook AC [B]
Telford Harriers [B]

Barrow Runners

Leg ti
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
22:
20:
20:
22:
22:
24:
24
20:
21:
21:
20:
23:
21:
23
21
22
218
23:
233
24:
21:
21:
25:
25:
25:
23:
23:
25
24:
24:
22:
23:
23:
24:
25:
28:
25:
25:
254
30:
25:
24:
25:
28:
28:
28:
25
25
30:
35:
29:
27
27:

me
43
36
11
38
11
32
27
50
56
13
09
11
25
52
49
56
01
38
18
11
as
a4
16
45
24
23
49
33
41
20
23
22
03
44
31
11
13
16
40
25
05
42
02
25
47
06
39
14
26
16
12
49
02
00
06
28
20
12
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senior

4

Provisional results

cumm.Gain

116
173
:18:
+195
:19:
:20:
L
22
122:
123
123
124:
124:
124:
124:
24:
26:
26:
26:
28:
29:
:30
=303
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Aldersley village

stephen Coley
Jack Gammon
Stephen pavis
Simon Mottershead

Lucian Morogan

Fastest stage runners

Tom Bains
william Gardner
Jamie Arnold
Louie Boot
Richard carpenter
Simon Lanckham
pDaniel Maskew
Kevin Morris
BILAL FARAH
Tim Sharman
Danny warren
sStanley Doxey
Adam Pollock
Daniel Brazier
Archie Roberts
omar Saeed

sam Bagley
paniel Fleming
sam Blackshaw
Peter Ecclestone
Tom Acha

Josh ward

Ed wilson
Richard poyle
chris Moore
Andy Henderson
pavid Ratcliffe
Luke Melling
Darren Taplin
Andy Hoole
pavid oxland
Greg Turner
Kevin Oakes
Peter Paprcka
Simon Vvines
unknown

Guy walton
Barry Allen
Stewart Underhill
Martin Ludford
Adrian Stewart
Russell Barnes
Dave Hickman
Richard Palmer
Mark Fantom
Ashley Atkinson
christopher Hoare
Lucian Morogan
Jack Gammon

Rik Hill

west Bromwich ...[B]
spa striders [B]

Telford Harriers [C]
kenilworth Run...[c]

sphinx ac [B]

Tipton Harriers [A]

Rugby & Northa...[A]
city of stoke AC [A]
Tipton Harriers [B]
Tipton Harriers [C]
Birmingham Run...[A]
walverhampton ...[A]
Bournville Har...[A]
owls Leicester [A]
Newcastle (sta...[Aa]
Badgers [A]
Kenilworth Run...[A]
worcester AC
wolverhampton ...[B]

Tipton Harriers [D]
Kings Heath RC [A]
cannock & staf...[E]
Spa striders [A]
Rugby & Northa...[B]
coventry Godiva Harr
Tipton Harriers [E]
[a]
city of Sstoke AC [B]

cannock & staf...

owls Leicester [B]
Massey Ferguson [A]
Tipton Harriers [F]
pudley & Stour...[A]
sadgers [B]
Northbrook Ac [al
Bournville Har...[B]
Notts AC [A]

Knowle & Dorri...[A]
girmingham Run...[B]
Massey Ferguson [B]
budley & Stour...[B]
Halesowen A&CC
Cobra RTC

sphinx AC [A]
kenilworth Run...[B]
Birmingham Run...[C]
Harborough AC [A]
Kidderminster & Stou
pudley Kingswinford
Telford Harriers [A]
Tipton Harriers [G]
[c]
Kings Heath RC [B]

wolverhampton ...

sphinx AC [B]
Spa striders [B]

Barrow Runhers

30:

27

18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21
21
21z
24:
21:
21:
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2
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22:
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:01
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
231
145
:09
24:
24:
24:
24
24:

23

23
24

25
25
783

26

55

:01
29:
32:
26:

23
24
46

43
11

38
11
25
27
50
56
a b
11
23
38
44
49
49
52
11
13
32
45

13
16
16
18
22
23

24
31
39
40
44

:02
103
:06
25:
25:
25:
25
25:
25
253
23
146
101
2T

14

25
25
33
41
42
49
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£53:21
:56:00
e S
:59:43
:01:31
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Saturday 20 october 2018

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

4 stage for Senior Men - Provisional results

1 61 Tipton Harriers [A]

1 philip wilson (5) 19:21 2 Joe smith

3 pete Brookes (1) 18:56 4 Tom Bains

2 76 city of Stoke AC [A]

1 pave sheldon (1) 18:51 2 sha Janally

3 pean Richardson (3) 19:55 4 Jamie Arnold

3 50 Rugby & Northampton Ac [A]

1 Abedom Beyene (9) 19:33 2 Alistair McDonne
3 adam searle (4) 19:59 4 william Gardner
4 62 Tipton Harriers [B]

1 Martin williams (6) 19:21 2 steven Brookes

3 Lee Slater (6) 19:55 4 Louie Boot

5 63 Tipton Harriers [C]

1 Tom Holden (12) 19:49 2 aaron Brown

3 stephen corbishl (8) 19:51 4 richard carpente
6 16 coventry Godiva Harriers

1 Alistair smith (3) 19:00 2 scott Hudspith

3 Joseph McLeod (2) 19:55 4 Peter Ecclestone
7 71 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [A]

1 Jack Pickett (11) 19:46 2 Harry Dyall

w

Paul Hammond (10) 20:51 4 paniel Maskew

7 Bournville Harriers [A]

1 Henry Brocklehur (8) 19:33 2 matthew Pollard
3 James Drakeford (9) 19:54 4 Kevin Morris
9 11 cannock & stafford Aac [A]

1 Bi11 Chesters (13) 19:55 2 chris Perrin
3 James Perrin (5) 20:42 4 Josh ward
10 51 Rugby & Northampton Ac [B]

1 Muss-Ab Hassan (4) 19:09 2 Haydn Arnal

3 Joe Musgrove (11) 21:47 4 sam Blackshaw
11 43 Notts AC [A]

1 stuart King (10) 19:39 2 Tim Hartley

3 John Muddeman (7) 20:57 4 pavid oxland

12

W

13

W

14

W

36 Newcastle (staffs) AC [A]
Jordan Nixon (19) 20:52 2 Jacob Droogmans
simon Ford (14) 21:20 4 Tim sharman

4 Birmingham Running & TC [A]

colin Bailey (25) 21:36 2 steve Dunsby

Mark Ince (18) 21:34 4 simon Lanckham
12 cannock & stafford Ac [B]

Connor Mills {14) 20:29 2 pPhilip wolfe

Craig Pearsan (12) 20:58 4 sam Bagley

2)
1)

3)
2>

(6
(3

(8)
4

(€)]
(5)

(€5
(6

(10>
(¢p)]

1z
(8)

(4)
9

@
(1m

(5
a1

(16)
a2)

(18
(13}

(14)
(14)

1:16:05
19:05
18:43

1:17:58
19:36
19:36

1:18:12
19:29
19:11

1:19:16
20:22
19:38

1:19:55
20:04
20:11

1:20:45
19:18
22:32

1:21:23
20:19
20:27

1:21:37
21:20
20:50

1:22:16
18:43
22:56

1:23:20
20:11
22:13

1:23:48
19:03
24:09

1:24:10
20:47
21:11

1:24:11
20:36
20:25

1:24:14
20:55
21:52

15 64 Tipton Harriers [D]
1 sean Byrne (16) 20:40 2
3 pean Bate (13) 20:35 4

16 47 owls Leicester [A]
(15) 20:39
(17) 22:32

1 Luke Ingram

N

3 Scott Green

ES

17 77 city of stoke Ac [B]

1 casey Maddock (7) 19:28 2
3 Jordan Thomas (15) 22:34 4
18 74 worcester AC

1 George Beardmore (2) 18:57 2
3 Ciaran Connor (19) 21:26 4

19 18 pudley & Stourbridge
1 Ben Foster (17) 20:44 2

3 E1liot Jones (16) 21:37 4

20 1 Badgers [a]
1 pamien Taylor (35) 23:03 2
3 Neil Russell (26) 21:32 4

21 65 Tipton Harriers [E]
(22) 21:11
(21) 23:48

L8]

1 james Jefferson

£

3 stuart Male

22 72 wolverhampton & Bilston
(24) 21:29 2
(28) 24:52 4

1 Rob cartwright

3 George Silbery

23
1 simon Neale

34 Massey Ferguson [A]

(27) 21:51 2
3 Gary Lawson (25) 22:14 4
24 8 Bournville Harriers [B]
(20) 21:01 2

(24) 23:30 4

1 chris collins

3 Tom Bunn

25
1 Jack Bristow (21) 21:02 2
3 pPaul Bentley (20) 23:18 4
26 25 Kenilworth Runners [A]

1 paniel Leng (37) 23:19 2

3 richard Broadben (33) 23:27 4

27 29 Kings Heath RC [A]
(31) 22:10 2
(32) 23:51 4

1 Michael Tomkins

3 Nicholas oram

28

1 pean Aston

58 Telford Harriers [A]
(18) 20:47
(22) 22:05 4

~

3 Michael smith

32 knowle & Dorridge RC [A]

Adam Soley

Archie Roberts

chris McMillan
BILAL FARAH

James Harvey

Ed wilson

Robert Jones
Adam Pollock

Harriers [A]

pavid Nation

pavid Ratcliffe

Adrian Payne

Danny Warren

Phil Clamp

Tom Acha

AC [B]
Harry Cresswell

Daniel Brazier

David clarke

chris Moore

Iain Jones

Andy Hoole

chris Tharley

Greg Turner

Neil sheward

stanley Doxey

pavid Bagwell

omar Saeed

Victor Bennett

Richard Palmer

an
(s

a3
(16)

(€85
a7

(21)
asy

(15>
a9

o
20

a9
21D

(23)
@2

(27)
23)

@2
24)

(20)
25)

(38)
(26)

(33)
@n

(26)
(28)

1:24:24
21:20
21:49

1:24:26
20:19
20:56

1:26:05
21:02
23:01

1:26:19
24:18
21:38

1:26:29
20:50
23:18

1:28:35
22:49
21:11

1:29:11
21:27
22145

1:30:08
22:03
21:44

1:30:12
22:51
23:16

1:30:31
22:15
23:45

1:30:35
2151
24:24

1:31:59
23:50
21:23

1:32:13
24:23
21:49

1:32:15
23:50
25:33
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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - Senior

Aldersley village

4 stage for Senior Men - Provisional results

67 Tipton Harriers [G]
Adam Guy (26) 21:41 2 Myles wilson
Phil Hinch (23) 20:32 4 Mark Fantom
23 Harborough Ac [A]
Matthew Driver (33) 22:28 2 Andrew Meads
Jamie Thompson (29) 23:59 4 Adrian Stewart
39 Northbrook AC [A]
Rich Hodge (40) 23:35 2 Adam Brearley
Craig slyde (34) 23:37 4 parren Taplin
2 Badgers [B]
Jonathan vardy (41) 23:36 2 Jimmy Dewis
pavid Mcgowen (35) 23:05 4 Luke Melling
55 sphinx Ac [A]
Allen El-sour (30) 22:06 2 Rob Wheatley
Paul slatford (30) 23:21 4 Barry Allen
22 Halesowen A&CC
Jonathan Lewis (32) 22:19 2 Matthew wilkinso
Alex Morgan (36) 25:10 4 unknown
5 Birmingham Running & TC [B]
Rob Dowse (52) 24:36 2 Huw Jones
Nathan smith (37) 23:16 4 kKevin Oakes

52 spa striders [A]

Robert Egan (56) 25:34 2 James Hartwright
Cam Gow (50) 24:31 4 paniel Fleming
48 owls Leicester [B]
JAKE SMITH (45) 23:55 2 Nick Bott
Dan Doyle (45) 26:44 4 Richard Doyle
66 Tipton Harriers [F]
clark woodhall (36) 23:13 2 Karl Fletcher
stuart whitehous (46) 26:32 4 andy Henderson

19 pudley & Stourbridge Harriers [B]
(51) 24:33
(41) 24:07 4 simon Vvines

Simon Hughes 2 parran Bishop

Martin Harrigan

28 Kidderminster & Stourport
(42) 23:39 2
(38) 24:24 4

AC
Phillip Groome Phillip Bullock
Brian currier Russell Barnes
49 Nuneaton Harriers

(28) 21:55 2

(31) 24:33 4

Eric Fowler Andrew Massey

Steven Hargrave Andrew Harris
73 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [C]

(48) 24:23 2 paniel Eccles
(40) 24:29 4 ashley Atkinson

Carl James

Anthony Pinson

1:32:25
(32) 24:31
(29) 25:41

1:33:50
(25) 22:03
(30) 25:20

1:34:02
(36) 23:27
(31) 23:23

1:34:16
(42) 24:13
(32) 23:22

1:34:20
(31) 23:50
(33) 25:03

1:35:40
(29) 23:27
(34) 24:44

1:35:52
(44) 23:29
(35) 24:31

1:36:43
(50) 24:27
€36 22:11

1:36:45
€35) 22:5%
(37) 23:13

1:37:06
(39) 24:05
(38) 23:16

1:37:31
(46) 23:51
(39) 24:40

1:37:36
(41) 24:08
(40) 25:25

1:37:51
(28) 23:18
(41) 28:05

1:38:11
(43) 23:37
(42) 25:42

43 15 cobra RTC

1 Alex Stephenso
3 Neil Hale

n (39) 23:27 2
(44) 26:10 4

44 17 pudley Kingswinford

1 Gary Davies

3 mark Garrett

45
1 peter Ball

3 Dpean Hartshorn

10 Bromsgrove & Redditch

(43) 23:42 2
(43) 25:07 4

AC
(23) 21:18 2
e (27) 23:46 4

46 26 Kenilworth Runners [B]

1 rRyan Baker

3 craig pPhillips

47
1 pave Lee

3 Dean Semple

48
1 Martin Cleaver

3 paul cannon

(49) 24:26 2
(48) 25:47 4

35 Massey Ferguson [B]

(57) 25:40 2
(49) 24:21 4

6 Birmingham Running & TC

(46) 24:18 2
(47) 24:59 4

pavid Daniels

Guy walton

Kevin Herbert

Dave Hickman

Kevin Lanckham

Phil Anderson

Richard Cookson

Stewart Underhil

Jeremy Trill

peter Paprcka

[cl
paul Falkiner

Martin Ludford

49 68 west Bromwich Harriers [A]

1 Karl Moore

3 pominic Ashton

50

1 Stewart Bond

9 Bournvil

3 Simeon whiting

(34) 22:50 2
(39) 25:40 4

le Harriers [C]
(44) 23:49 2
(42) 23:37 4

51 41 Northbrook Ac [c]

1 Joseph kelly
3 Raghbir Sangha

(47) 24:19
(51) 28:14

a 0N

52 30 Kings Heath RC [B]

1 james ogglesby

3 suki Lotay

(50) 24:27 2
(54) 28:46

53 13 centurion RC [A]

1 Peter Heald

3 Andy Matthews

54
1 1an Bayliss

37 Newcast]

3 Kevin Oakley

(38) 23:23 2
(53) 28:33 4

e (staffs) AC
(29) 22:06 2
(55) 30:26 4

55 40 Northbrook AC [B]

1 Spencer Davies

3 Sean puffy

56 59 Telford
1 Robert Friel

3 pPaul Ruscoe

(59) 26:37 2
(56) 27:06 4

Harriers [B]
(62) 28:18 2
(58) 28:18 4

Russell collins

pete Donnelly

Richard shearing

Stewart Crowton

Tom Miller

Rich cawley

andrew Tancred

christopher Hoar

Martin Henderson

Kevin Ferncombe

(8]

Matthew way

Kevin Davison

Martin McHugh

Austin wade

Gus Erlandson

Jamie Cowdrill

37
(43)

(40)
(44

(z24)
(45)

(45)
(46)

(€35
47)

(48)
(48)

34)
(49

(49
(50>

a7y
(51>

(54)
(52>

(53)
(53>

(52
(54)

57
(56)

(59)
7

1:38:17
23:38
25:02

1:38:18
24:04
25:25

1:38:55
23:04
30:47

1:39:09
23:50
25:06

1:39:11
24:31
24:39

1:39:16
24:45
25:14

1:40:51
23755
28:26

1:40:58
25:16
28:16

1:44:59
24:14
28:12

1:46:21
27:19
25:49

1:49:16
28:18
29:02

1:50:43
28:11
30:00

1:51:29
28:18
29:28

1:52:14
28:18
27:20



Saturday 20 October 2018 MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior aldersley village

4 stage for Senior Men - Provisional results

57 3 Barrow Runners 1:53:03
1 sam Cleveland (55) 25:16 2 Barrie Edmonds  (61) 32:14

3 Kevin Gamble (59) 28:21 4 Rik Hill (58) 27:12
58 42 Northbrook AcC [D] 1:53:21
1 Lee McKervey (54) 24:58 2 Kevin Coughlan (55) 27:13

3 simon Jones (52) 26:04 4 chris Perkins (55) 35:06
59 69 west Bromwich Harriers [B] 1:53:21
1 Gary cClifton (60) 26:37 2 Andrew white (58) 28:34

3 Thomas Heyes (57) 27:15 4 Stephen Coley (59) 30:55
60 53 spa striders [B] 1:56:00
1 Matt Leydon (61) 27:21 2 Eugene Mcnally (60) 30:04

3 Ashley Hogg (62) 31:34 4 Jack Gammon (60} 27:01
61 60 Telford Harriers [C] 1:57:19
1 Ian Maxwell (63) 29:55 2 Michael webb (62) 28:29
3 michael RrRickus (61) 29:32 4 stephen Davis (61) 29:23
62 27 Kenilworth Runners [C] 1:59:43
1 Tom williams (58) 26:19 2 Michael williams (56) 28:21
3 Thomas Dable (60) 32:39 4 simon Mottershea (62) 32:24
63 56 sphinx AC [B] 2:01:31
1 pavid west (67) 34:57 2 sam ward (64) 28:48

3 wayne Broadbent (63) 31:00 4 Lucian Morogan (63) 26:46

Incomplete teams

-- 31 Kings Heath RC [C] 1:00:53
1 Mark cond (65) 32:16 Michael Green (63) 28:37

N

-- 14 cCenturion RC [B] 1:04:38
1 James Houghton (66) 32:24 2 Peter McLaughlin (65) 32:14

-- B89 Knowle & Dorridge RC [B] 0:24:44
1 Pete Austin (53) 24:44
== 24 Harborough AcC [B] 0:30:32

1 Rick Brown (64) 30:32



Saturday 20 october 2018

Pos
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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

4 stage - fastest overall

Runner

chris Perrin
Tom Bains

Dave Sheldon
Pete Brookes
George Beardmore
Alistair smith
Tim Hartley

Joe Smith
Muss-Ab Hassan
william Gardner
Scott Hudspith
Philip wilson
Martin williams
Casey Maddock
Alistair McDonnell
Henry Brocklehurst
Abedom Beyene
sha Janally
Jamie Aarnold
Louie Boot
Stuart King
Jack Pickett
Tom Holden
Stephen Corbishley
James Drakeford
Bi11 chesters
Joseph McLeod
Lee Slater

Dean Richardson
Adam Searle
Aaron Brown
Haydn Arnal
Richard carpenter
Gordon Lee
Chris McMillan
Harry Dyall
Steven Brookes
Simon Lanckham
Daniel Maskew
connor Mills
Phil Hinch

Dean Bate

Steve Dunsby
Luke Ingram
Sean Byrne
James Perrin
Ben Foster
chris southam
Jaceb Droogmans
Dean Aston
Kevin Morris
David Nation
Paul Hammond
Jordan Nixon
Philip wolfe
Barry Lloyd
BILAL FARAH

John Muddeman

Team
cannock & staf...[a]
Tipton Harriers [A]
city of stoke AC [A]
Tipton Harriers [A]
Worcester AC
Coventry Godiva Harr
Notts AcC [A]
Tipton Harriers [A]
[B]
[A]
coventry Godiva Harr
(Al
8]
[e]
Rugby & Northa...[a]

Rughy & Northa...
Rughy & Northa...

Tipton Harriers
Tipton Harriers
City of stoke AC

Bournville Har...[a]
Rugby & Northa...[A]
[a]
[a]
Tipton Harriers [B]

City of stoke AC
City of stoke AC

Notts AC [A]
wolverhampton . [A]
Tipton Harriers [C]
Tipton Harriers [C]
Bournville Har...[A]
Cannock & staf...[A]
Coventry Godiva Harr
Tipton Harriers [B]
city of stoke Aac [A]
Rugby & Northa...[A]
Tipton Harriers [C]
Rughy & Northa...[B]
Tipton Harriers [C]
Leicester Cori...[A]
owls Leicester [A]
[al

Tipton Harriers [B]

wolverhampton ...

Birmingham Run...[A]
. [A]
cannock & staf...[B]

wolverhampton

Tipton Harriers [G]
Tipton Harriers [D]
Birmingham Run...[A]
owls Leicester [A]

Tipten Harriers [D]
cannock & staf...[A]
[Al
[A]
[A]
[a]
Bournville Har...[A]

budley & Stour...
Leicester Cori...
Newcastle (sta...

Telford Harriers

pudley & stour...[A]
. [Aa]
Newcastle (sta...[A]

wolverhampton ..

Cannock & staf...[B]
Royal sutton Coldfie
owls Leicester [A]
Notts Ac [A]

—
m
w

wbWNHWNkHNN'—‘U-ID—'HNUJUJI—I.hANNNH&NNWWU’U}HNWHHH&&NHHNMHHN&HNNHHWH&N

Time
18:43
18:43
18:51
18:56
18:57
19:00
19:03
19:05
19:09
19:11
19:18
19:21
19:21
19:28
19:29
19:33
19:33
19:36
19:36
19:38
19:39
19:46
19:49
19:51
19:54
19:55
19:55
19:55
19:55
19:59
20:04
20:11
20:11
20:17
20:19
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:27
20:29
20:32
20:35
20:36
20:39
20:40
20:42
20:44
20:45
20:47
20:47
20:50
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:55
20:55
20:56
20:57

Aldersley Vvillage

- Provisional results

100

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

114
115
116

Craig Pearson
Chris collins
Jack Bristow
James Harvey
Danny warren
Tim Sharman
James Jefferson
Chris Bagshaw
Peter Ball

Adam Cross

Tim Werrett
matthew Pollard
Simon Ford
Adam Soley
Stanley Doxey
Ciaran Connor
Phil clamp

Rob cartwright
Neil Russell
Mark Ince

colin Bailey
E1liot Jones
Adam Pollock
Adam Guy
Michael Jeavons
Paul O'Brien
Daniel Brazier
Joe Musgrove
Gareth Briggs
omar Saeed
Archie Roberts
David Pearce
chris Thorley
Simon Neale
Sam Bagley
Gareth Deacon
Eric Fowler
Graham Moffatt
Andrew Meads
Harry cresswell
Michael smith
Ian Bayliss
Allen El-Sour
Michael Tomkins
Daniel Fleming
sam Blackshaw
Gary Lawson
Iain Jones
Jonathan Lewis
Andrew walker
Dean Gapper
matthew Driver
stuart Pearson
Peter Ecclestone
Scott Green
stefan sternkopf
Jordan Thomas

parren Riley

cannock & staf...[B]
Bournville Har...[B]
Knowle & Dorri...[A]
City of stoke AC [EB]
Badgers [A]
Newcastle (sta...[A]
Tipton Harriers [E]
Telford AC
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Halesowen A&CC [A]

. [A]
Bournville Har...[A]

wolverhampton

Newcastle (sta...[A]
Tipton Harriers [D]
Kenilworth Run...[A]
worcester AC

Tipton Harriers [E]
wolverhampton .[B]
Badgers [A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
Birmingham Run...[A]
pudley & Stour...[A]
worcester AC

Tipton Harriers [G]
worcester AC
Telford AC
wolverhampton ... [B]
Rugby & Northa...[B]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Kings Heath RC [A]
Tipton Harriers [D]
Leicester Cori...[A]
Knowle & Dorri...[A]
Massey Ferguson [A]
cannock & staf...[B]
Leicester cori...[A]
Nuneaton Harriers
Rushcliffe ac [A]
Harborough ac [A]
.[8]
Telford Harriers [A]

wolverhampton

Newcastle (sta...[B]
sphinx AC [A]

Kings Heath RC [A]
Spa striders [A]
Rugby & Northa...[B)]
Massey Ferguson [A]
Bournville Har...[B]
Halesowen A&CC
Newcastle (staffs) A
Telford AC
Harborough ac [A]
Bournville Har...[A]
Coventry Godiva Harr
owls Leicester [A]
worcester AC

city of stoke AC [B]
sparkhill Harr...[A]
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20:58
21:01
21:02
21:02
21:11
21:11
21:11
21:16
21:18
21:18
21:18
21:20
21:20
21:20
21:23
21:26
21:27
21:29
21:32
21:34
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:41
21:41
21:43
21:44
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:49
21:49
21151
21:51
21:52
21:52
21:55
21:59
22:03
22:03
22:05
22:06
22:06
22:10
22211
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:19
22:21
22:27
22:28
22:31
22:32
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:36
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Pos

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

170
171
172
173
174

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

4 stage - fastest overall - Provisional results

Runner

Grant whigham
Tom Acha

John wilson

Dave Greenwood
Jerome Stevens
Nicolas Hazelwood
Adrian Payne

kKarl Moore

pavid clarke

Nick Bott

Josh ward

pavid Lewis

Paul Coupe

Ed wilson

Damien Taylor
Kevin Lanckham
David Mcgowen
Bill Nock

Richard Doyle
Clark woodhall
Nathan smith
chris Moore

Andy Henderson
Jason corns

pavid Ratcliffe
paul Bentley
Andrew Massey
paniel Leng

paul slatford
Luke Melling
Peter Heald
parren Taplin
pavid Norman

Alex Stephenson
Matthew wilkinson
Richard Broadbent
Adam Brearley

Huw Jones

Tom Bunn

Nick stringer
Richard wright
Rich Hodge
Jonathan vardy
Simon Newman
Simeon whiting
craig slyde
paniel Eccles
Steve Brooks
pavid Daniels
Hugh Davies
Phillip Groome
Gary Davies
Andy Hall
Andy Hoole
Dean Hartshorne
Stuart Male
Stewart Bond

Neil Sheward

Team

Bournville Har...[A]
Tipton Harriers [E]
Coventry Godiva Harr
Rushcliffe AC [A]
Newcastle (staffs) A
Halesowen A&CC [A]
Badgers [A]
west Bromwich . [A]
Massey Ferguson [A]
owls Leicester [B]
Cannock & staf...[A]
Halesowen A&cCC [A]
Telford AC

City of stoke AC [B]
Badgers [A]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Badgers [B]
Halesowen A&cc [A]
owls Leicester [B]
Tipton Harriers [F)
Birmingham Run...[B]
Massey Ferguson [A]
Tipton Harriers [F]
.[Aa]
pudley & Stour...[A]

wolverhampton ..

Knowle & Dorri...[A]
Nuneaton Harriers
Kenilworth Run...[A]
sphinx AC [A]
Badgers [B]
Centurion RC [A]
Northbrook AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Cobra RTC

Halesowen A&CC
Kenilworth Run...[A]
Northbrook AcC [A]
.[B]
.[B]
sparkhill Harr...[A]

[e]

Birmingham Run..

Bournville Har..

wolverhampton ...
Northbrook AC [A]
Badgers [B]
Bournville Har...[A]
Bournville Har...[C]
Nerthbrook AC [A]

. [c]

Bromsgrove & Redditc

wolverhampton ..

Cobra RTC

worcester AC
Kidderminster & Stou
pudley Kingswinford
Bournville Har...[A]
Bl

Bromsgrove & Redditc

Bournville Har...

Tipton Harriers [E]
.[c]
Kenilworth Run...[A]

Bournville Har..

Leg
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22:
224
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23
2331
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23
23:
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23:
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23:
23:
23:
23:
23+
23:
23:
23:
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23:
23:
23y
23
23:
23:
23:
234

me
44
a5
45
45
46
48
49

51
53
56
58
00
01
03
04
05
05
13
13
16
16
16
17
18
18
18
19
21
22
23

223

24

127
127

27

127

29
30
32
34
35
36
36
37

Herd
37
3T

38
38
39
42
42
45
46
48
49
50

219
220
221
222

226
227
228
229
230

232

Richard cookson
Rob wheatley
victor Bennett
Darran Bishop
Nicholas oram
JAKE SMITH
Russell collins
Matt Slater
Jamie Thompson
Martin Clutterbuck
Kevin Herbert
Karl Fletcher
shaun Bennett
Martin Harrigan
simon Clarke
Phillip Bullock
pavid oxland

Ian Keyte

Jimmy Dewis

Tom Miller

Mark Homer
Martin Cleaver
Robert Jones
Joseph Kelly
panny McIntyre
Dean Semple
Mathew Henney
pavid Bagwell
carl James

Brian currier
Greg Turner

Ryan Baker

james 0Ogglesby
James Hartwright
Anthony Pinson
charlie Horner
Kevin oakes
Jeremy Trill

Cam Gow

Myles wilson
Simon Hughes
Steven Hargrave
Martyn Brunt
Rob Dowse
peter Paprcka
Simon Vines
stefan Martin
unknown

Pete Austin
Paul Falkiner
Keith carter
George Silbery
Lee McKervey
Paul Cannon
Robert Woodward
Guy walton
John Hil1

Barry Allen

Kenilworth Run...[B]
sphinx ac [A]
Telford Harriers [A]
budley & Stour...[B]
Kings Heath RC [A]
owls Leicester [B]
.[a]
(el

west Bromwich ..
Bournville Har...
Harborough AC [A]
Royal sutton Coldfie
pudley Kingswinford

Tipton Harriers [F]

. [B]
pudley & Stour...[B]

wolverhampton

Coventry Godiva Harr
Kidderminster & Stou
Notts AC [A]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Badgers [B]
Northbrook ac [C]

. [B]
Birmingham Run...[C]

wolverhampton

worcester AC
Northbrook AC [C]
rRushcliffe AC [A]
Massey Ferguson [B]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Kings Heath RC [A]
--[c]

Kidderminster & Stou

wolverhampton

knowle & Dorri...[A]
Kenilworth Run...[B]
Kings Heath RC [B]
spa striders [A]

S = |
Rushcliffe ac [A]
.[B]
Massey Ferguson [E]

wolverhampton

Birmingham Run. .

spa striders [A]
Tipton Harriers [G]
budley & stour...[8]
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harr
Birmingham Run...[8]
Massey Ferguson [B]

pudley & stour...[B]
Badgers [A]
Halesowen A&CC
Knowle & Dorri...[B]
Birmingham Run...[C]
wolverhampton .[<]
wolverhampton .[B]

Northbrook AC [D]
Birmingham Run...[C]
Stourbridge RC [A]
Cobra RTC

Halesowen A&ccC [B]

sphinx AC [A]
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24
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24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25

25
25

50
50
50
51
51
55
55
57
59
59
04
05
05
07
07
108
:09
12
13
14
17
18
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
29
31
31
31
31
33
33
33
36
39
:40
143
144
144
45
45
52
58
59
00
02
:02
:03
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247
248
249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

267
268
269
270
271
272

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - senior

Aldersley village

4 stage - fastest overall - Provisional results

Runner

Stewart underhill
Mark Garrett
Alex Morgan
Stewart Russell
Simon calrow
Martin Ludford
Sam Cleveland
Richard shearing
Howard Andersen
Adrian Stewart
David Davies
Dave Hickman
Russell Barnes
Mark Cotton
Richard pPalmer
Robert Egan

Jon Ranford
Dave Lee
pominic Ashton
Mark Fantom
Ashley Atkinson
craig Phillips
christopher Hoare
Robert Edwards
David Pound
Paul Jenkins
Simon Jones
Lionel spittle
Neil Hale

Tom williams
James Bellamy
Stuart whitehouse
Spencer Davies
Gary Clifton
Dan Doyle

Dave Powner
Lucian Morogan
Andy Manning
Andy Law

Jack Gammon
Barry Crowley
Morten Hoejbjerg
Gavin crockwell
Rob Mills

Sean puffy
Graham Hygate
Rik Hil1l

Kevin Coughlan
Thomas Heyes
Tahir ahktar
Andrew Tancred
Jamie Cowdrill
Matt Leydon
David Jenkinson
Steven Hortaon
Peter Hawcroft
John Goulding

Andrew Harris

Team

Kenilworth Run...[B]
pudley Kingswinford
Halesowen A&CC

Royal sutton Coldfie
..[B]

Birmingham Run...[C]

wolverhampton

Barrow Runners
Bournville Har...[C]
Coventry Godiva Harr
Harborough ac [A]
.[c]
pudley Kingswinford

wolverhampton ..

Kidderminster & Stou
Newcastle (staffs) A
Telford Harriers [A]
spa striders [A]
Newcastle (staffs) A
[8]
.. [A]
[e]
.|
Kenilworth Run...[B]

Massey Ferguson
west Bromwich
Tipton Harriers

wolverhampton

Kings Heath RC [B]
wolverhampton ... [C]
worcester AC

Royal Sutton Coldfie
Northbrook AC [D]
wolverhampton . [c]
Cobra RTC

Kenilworth Run...[C]
Stourbridge RC [EB]
Tipton Harriers [F]
Northbrook AC [B]

. [B]
owls Leicester [B]

west Bromwich

Bournville Har...[B]
sphinx Ac [EB]
sparkhill Harr...[B]

Sparkhill Harr...[A]
Spa striders [B]
sparkhill Harr...[c]

Rushcliffe ac [B]
Badgers [A]
Sparkhill Harr...[B]
Northbrook aAc [B]
sparkhill Harr...[B]
Barrow Runners
Northbrook ac [D]
.[B]
-[A]
Kings Heath RC [B]

west Bromwich ..

sparkhill Harr..

Telford Harriers [B]
Spa Striders [B]
Badgers [A]
Halesowen A&CC [B]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
sparkhill Harr...[B]

Nuneaton Harriers

r
n
a

B oW oW A B P RN W W N A DB WNNR R DD R B KH WR R WE R WWWhaNNLBWSLHE DA WRE WRE DD DB DB DD WNHBRBENW WM

Time
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
251
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25%:
25:
25:
251
251
25:
140
141
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
137
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
275
27:
27:
27:
27:
:06
:07

25
25

26

27
27

27+

27:
27
27
27y
27:
27:
27:
27:
27
27:

28

06
07
10
10
13
14
16
16
16
20
22
25
25
32
33
34
35
40

42
47
49
50
51
56
04
07
10
19
20
32
37

44
45
46
48
52
01
01
02
03
04

12
13
15
16
19
20
21
22
22
33
33

105

319
320

322
323
324
325
326
327
328

330
331
332

334
335

337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Matthew way

Rich cawley
rRaghbir Sangha
Stewart Crowton
Martin Henderson
Martin McHugh
Robert Friel

Gus Erlandson
Paul Ruscoe
Kevin Gamble
Michael williams
Pete Donnelly
Michael webb
Andy Matthews
Andrew white
Michael Green
Tim Lloydlangston
suki Lotay

Sam ward

Bob Hopkins

Paul Allen

Kevin Ferncombe
Stephen Davis
Austin wade
Michael Rickus
pavid Jackson
Kevin Peace
Steven Hopkins
Ian Maxwell
Kevin Davison
Fred smith
Eugene Mcnally
Nicholas Beach
Craig Hinks
kKevin oakley
Rick Brown

Phil Anderson
Stephen Coley
Barry 0?Neill
wayne Broadbent
Ashley Hogg
Barrie Edmonds
Peter McLaughlin
Mark cCond

James Houghton
Simon Mottershead
Thomas Dable
Errol Cumberbatch
Jag Singh

Barrie Roberts
Paul Bruce

David west

chris perkins

Newcastle (sta...[B]
Northbrook ac [c]

Northbrook ac [c]

Bournville Har...[c]
centurion RC [A]
Northbrook AC [B]
Telford Harriers [B]
[B]
[B]

Telford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Barrow Runners

Kenilworth Run...[C]
s 8]
Telford Harriers [C]

west Bromwich .

Centurion RC [A]
west Bromwich ...[B]
[c]
[al

[&]

Kings Heath RC
stourbridge RC
Kings Heath RC
sphinx AC [B]

Stourbridge RC [A]
[8]
Centurion RC [A]

Halesowen A&CC

Telford Harriers [C]
Northbrook AC [B]
Telford Harriers [C]

Halesowen A&CC [B]

Bournville Har...[B]
wolverhampton .[p]
Telford Harriers [C]
Newcastle (sta...[B]
wolverhampton .[p]
Spa Striders [B]

wolverhampton ...[D]
sparkhill Harr...[C]
Newcastle (sta...[B]

Harborough ac [B]

Bromsgrove & Redditc
.[B]
sparkhill Harr...[c]

west Bromwich ..

sphinx Ac [B]

Spa Sstriders [B]
Barrow Runners
Centurion RC [B]
Kings Heath RC [C]
centurion RC [B]
kenilworth Run...[c]
.. [c]
Stourbridge RC [A]
.[D]
Bournville Har...[B]

Kenilworth Run.

wolverhampton ..

Badgers [A]

sphinx Ac [B]

Northbrook ac [D]
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148
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28:
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29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
28
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

28

29

30

34

35

11
12
14
16
18
18
18
18
18
21
21
26
29
33
34
37
37
46

57
59

23
28
32
39
54
54
55
00
00
04
14
16

32

:47
30:
30:
= b B
34
32:
32:
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F2F
32
32
32:
33:
34:
148
34:
106

55
55
00
34
14
14
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24
39
56
21
15

57



